Date
10/11/17
10/12/17
01/11/18
01/18/18
01/18/18
02/08/18
03/08/18
05/16/18
05/28/18
04/21/18
04/21/18
04/21/18
04/21/18
04/21/18
04/21/18
04/21/18
04/21/18
04/21/18
04/21/18
04/21/18
04/21/18
08/10/18
04/21/21
09/07/22
03/06/23
01/05/24

Name
Judge Dwaine B. Thomas
Dr. Heidi Vermette
Robert Campbell
Dr. Elizabeth Bishop
Daniel Snyder
Dr. Donald Richardson
Debra Cohan
Judge Sandra Donaghy
Marty Cook
Professor Wendy Bach
Penny White
Becky Jacobs
Eric Amarante
Will Beasely
Chelsie Spurling
Keaton Murphy
Jason Collver
Troy Weston
Daniell Ellis
Tyler Caviness
James Stovall
Dr. Robert Hierholzer

Kimberly & Kenneth Fuegos

Lucas Boring
Honorable Sharon G. Lee
Andy Boyd

VTVT JL Tucker Memorial Awards

Organization
Monroe County Veterans Court
Mountain Home VAMC
VAVISN 9
Mountain Home VAMC
Mountain Home VAMC
VA Knoxville Outpatient Clinic
VA Knoxville Outpatient Clinic
10th JD Criminal Judge
Monroe County Circuit Court Clerk
UT College of Law
UT College of Law
UT College of Law
UT College of Law
UT College of Law
UT College of Law
UT College of Law
Super Attorney
Super Attorney
Super Attorney
Super Attorney
Super Attorney
VA Knoxville Outpatient Clinic
QPR Instructor
The Monroe County Buzz
TN Supreme Court
Monroe County

Judge
ACOS Mental Health

Deputy Mental Health Director

ACOS PACT
Deputy Facility Director
Clinical Therapist

Suicide Prevention Coordinator

Judge
Court Clerk
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Student
Student
Student
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Attorney
Mental Health Chief

Reporter
Justice
Veterans Service Officer

VTVT George Thomas Memorial Awards

Presenter
Taylor Thomas
Dean Borsis
Randy Scott
Freddie Owens
Ed Junod
Dean Borsis
Freddie Owens
Bob Hatley
Bob Hatley
Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Dean Borsis
Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Melvin Oggs
Randy Scott



Date
11/11/17
11/11/17
11/12/17
01/10/18
01/11/18
02/08/18
02/08/18
05/09/18
05/23/18
05/23/18
08/08/18
10/04/18
10/04/18
01/06/19
01/07/19
07/09/19
04/21/21
06/25/22
03/06/23
03/12/24

Date
10/04/18
10/04/18
10/03/19
10/03/19
12/11/20
12/11/20
04/25/25

Name
Mayor Ed Mitchell
Kathy Jackson
Pastor Dr. Ed King
Melissa Graves
Mayor Tim Burchett
John Merrill

Dr. Donald Richardson
Judge Dwaine Thomas

Pastor Chris Moore
Professor Joy Radice
Tim Yates

Richard J. Junod

Fr. William D. Razz Waff

Tonya Stoutt-Brown
Donna Kopsell
Chester Brannon
Mitch Ingram

Gina wilson

Honorable Sharon G. Lee

Lou Danner

Name
Pastor Ed King
Mayor Tim Burchett
Sheryn Davis
Lisa Bollinger
Tonya Stoutt-Brown
Lisa Wilkerson
Dr. Richard Junod
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Organization
Blount County TN
Blount County TN Habitat for Humanity
Redemption Church International
Donna's Old Town Café
Knox County TN
All Saints Catholic Church
VA Knoxville Outpatient Clinic
Monroe County Veterans Court
First Baptist Church of Madisonville
UT College of Law
Monroe County
Delaware Valley Veterans Home
Military Chaplains Association
Coming Home
Blount Memorial Hospice
Monroe County Mason
Monroe County
Knox Area Korean Association
Tennessee Supreme Court
McNabb Military Services Center

Mavyor

Executive Director
Senior Pastor
Co-owner

Mayor

Veteran Advocate
Therapist

Judge

Senior Pastor
Associate Professor
Mavyor

VTVT/Council Advocate

Executive Director
Writer/Director
Veteran Advocate
Veteran Advocate
Mavyor

President

Justice

Therapist

VTVT Freddie J. Owens Memorial Honor

Organization
Redemption Church
Knox County TN
Vet to Vet Tennessee
USAF
You're Worth It
McNabb Military Service Center
Vet to Vet Tennessee

Senior Pastor
County Mayor
Member

Playwright/Director
Clinical Therapist
Strategic Partner

Presenter
Ed Junod/Sandy Thomas/S
Freddie Owens/Sandy Tho
Freddie Owens/Sandy Thol
Bob Hatley
Freddie Owens
Jesse Rivera
Dean Borsis
Bob Hatley
Randall Scott/Taylor Thom:
Emily Hager
Bob Hatley/Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Ed Juno
Ed Junod
Ed Junod/Anne Van Curen
Bob Hatley
Bob Hatley/Ed Junod
Bob Hatley
Melvin Oggs
Jamey Sands

Presenter
Ed Junod/Scott Owens et a
Ed Junod/Scott Owens et a
Emily Hager
Emily Hager
Ed Junod
Ed Junod
Ed Junod









tacy Eggers
mas/Stacy Eggers
mas/Stacy Eggers

EN)















