# VTVT JL Tucker Memorial Awards

Date	Name	Organization		Presenter
10/11/17	Judge Dwaine B. Thomas	Monroe County Veterans Court	Judge	Taylor Thomas
10/12/17	Dr. Heidi Vermette	Mountain Home VAMC	ACOS Mental Health	Dean Borsis
01/11/18	Robert Campbell	VA VISN 9	Deputy Mental Health Director	Randy Scott
01/18/18	Dr. Elizabeth Bishop	Mountain Home VAMC	ACOS PACT	Freddie Owens
01/18/18	Daniel Snyder	Mountain Home VAMC	Deputy Facility Director	Ed Junod
02/08/18	Dr. Donald Richardson	VA Knoxville Outpatient Clinic	Clinical Therapist	Dean Borsis
03/08/18	Debra Cohan	VA Knoxville Outpatient Clinic	Suicide Prevention Coordinator	Freddie Owens
05/16/18	Judge Sandra Donaghy	10th JD Criminal Judge	Judge	Bob Hatley
05/28/18	Marty Cook	Monroe County Circuit Court Clerk	Court Clerk	Bob Hatley
04/21/18	Professor Wendy Bach	UT College of Law	Professor	Ed Junod
04/21/18	Penny White	UT College of Law	Professor	Ed Junod
04/21/18	Becky Jacobs	UT College of Law	Professor	Ed Junod
04/21/18	Eric Amarante	UT College of Law	Professor	Ed Junod
04/21/18	Will Beasely	UT College of Law	Student	Ed Junod
04/21/18	Chelsie Spurling	UT College of Law	Student	Ed Junod
04/21/18	Keaton Murphy	UT College of Law	Student	Ed Junod
04/21/18	Jason Collver	Super Attorney	Attorney	Ed Junod
04/21/18	Troy Weston	Super Attorney	Attorney	Ed Junod
04/21/18	Daniell Ellis	Super Attorney	Attorney	Ed Junod
04/21/18	Tyler Caviness	Super Attorney	Attorney	Ed Junod
04/21/18	James Stovall	Super Attorney	Attorney	Ed Junod
08/10/18	Dr. Robert Hierholzer	VA Knoxville Outpatient Clinic	Mental Health Chief	Dean Borsis
04/21/21	Kimberly & Kenneth Fuegos	QPR Instructor		Ed Junod
09/07/22	Lucas Boring	The Monroe County Buzz	Reporter	Ed Junod
03/06/23	Honorable Sharon G. Lee	TN Supreme Court	Justice	Melvin Oggs
01/05/24	Andy Boyd	Monroe County	Veterans Service Officer	Randy Scott

VTVT George Thomas Memorial Awards

Date		Name	
	11/11/17	Mayor Ed Mitchell	
	11/11/17	Kathy Jackson	
	11/12/17	Pastor Dr. Ed King	
	01/10/18	Melissa Graves	
	01/11/18	Mayor Tim Burchett	
	02/08/18	John Merrill	
	02/08/18	Dr. Donald Richardson	
	05/09/18	Judge Dwaine Thomas	
	05/23/18	Pastor Chris Moore	
	05/23/18	Professor Joy Radice	
	08/08/18	Tim Yates	
	10/04/18	Richard J. Junod	
	10/04/18	Fr. William D. Razz Waff	
	01/06/19	Tonya Stoutt-Brown	
	01/07/19	Donna Kopsell	
	07/09/19	Chester Brannon	
	04/21/21	Mitch Ingram	
	06/25/22	Gina wilson	
	03/06/23	Honorable Sharon G. Lee	
	03/12/24	Lou Danner	

### Organization

**Blount County TN** Blount County TN Habitat for Humanity **Redemption Church International** Donna's Old Town Café **Knox County TN** All Saints Catholic Church VA Knoxville Outpatient Clinic Monroe County Veterans Court First Baptist Church of Madisonville UT College of Law Monroe County **Delaware Valley Veterans Home** Military Chaplains Association Coming Home **Blount Memorial Hospice** Monroe County Mason Monroe County Knox Area Korean Association **Tennessee Supreme Court** McNabb Military Services Center

Mayor **Executive Director** Senior Pastor Co-owner Mayor Veteran Advocate Therapist Judge Senior Pastor Associate Professor Mayor VTVT/Council Advocate **Executive Director** Writer/Director Veteran Advocate Veteran Advocate Mayor President Justice Therapist

#### Presenter

Ed Junod/Sandy Thomas/St Freddie Owens/Sandy Thor Freddie Owens/Sandy Thor Bob Hatley Freddie Owens Jesse Rivera **Dean Borsis** Bob Hatley Randall Scott/Taylor Thoma **Emily Hager** Bob Hatley/Ed Junod Ed Junod Ed Juno Ed Junod Ed Junod/Anne Van Curen **Bob Hatley** Bob Hatley/Ed Junod **Bob Hatley** Melvin Oggs Jamey Sands

# 20

## VTVT Freddie J. Owens Memorial Honor

Date	Name	Organization		Presenter
10/04/18 Pastor Ed	King Redem	ption Church	Senior Pastor	Ed Junod/Scott Owens et a
10/04/18 Mayor Tin	n Burchett Knox C	ounty TN	County Mayor	Ed Junod/Scott Owens et a
10/03/19 Sheryn Da	vis Vet to '	Vet Tennessee	Member	Emily Hager
10/03/19 Lisa Bollin	ger USAF			Emily Hager
12/11/20 Tonya Stor	utt-Brown You're	Worth It	Playwright/Director	Ed Junod
12/11/20 Lisa Wilke	rson McNab	b Military Service Center	Clinical Therapist	Ed Junod
04/25/25 Dr. Richard	d Junod Vet to '	Vet Tennessee	Strategic Partner	Ed Junod

tacy Eggers mas/Stacy Eggers mas/Stacy Eggers

|